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Direction
Polen

Direction
Frankfurt/Oder

Direction
Hamburg, Rostock

Direction
Hannover, Leipzig

Direction Dresden

Berlin-Tegel

Berlin-Tempelhof

Schönefeld

Königs-WusterhausenLudwigsfelde

Potsdam

Falkensee

Hennigsdorf

FGV Schmidle

N

S

OW

A10

A10

A10

A113
A13

A13

A115

A111
A114

A11

A12

A24

A2
A9

Berliner Ring

Berlin-Wilmersdorf

–	 Please	note:	
	 Our	premises	are	located	within	Berlin's	
	 "Umweltzone"	(low	emission	zone).	Your	
	 vehicle	must	comply	the	Euro	4	standard.	

–	 Take	the	S-Bahn	–	Ringbahn	S42,	S41,
	 exit	at	Halensee

–	 Take	the	Bus	–	M19,	M29,	X10	
	 exit	at	Halensee

–	 Take	the	S-Bahn	from	the	main	train	station	–
	 S5	direction	Westkreuz,
	 S9	and	S75	direction	Spandau
	 S	7	direction	Potsdam
	 change	at	Westkreuz	to
	 Ringbahn	S42,	exit	at	Halensee
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